
Roma (ITA)

18-24 May 2024

Roma European Para Championships 2024

Compound Women Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 STRETTON Jessica GBR 's-Hertogenbosch (NED) 2019-06-06

European Record 15 arrow Match: 148 STRETTON Jessica GBR 's-Hertogenbosch (NED) 2019-06-06

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 695 CÜRE Oznur TUR 145

9/ 656 PESCI Giulia ITA 137

5/ 680 PATERSON PINE Phoebe GBR 135

4/ 681 MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL 141

3/ 683 SARTI Eleonora ITA 138

6/ 673 GRINHAM Jodie GBR 137

7/ 668 VIRGILIO Maria Andrea ITA 137

2/ 686 YORULMAZ Sevgi TUR 136

CÜRE O (TUR)

141

MARKITANTOVA K (POL)

134

SARTI E (ITA)

141

VIRGILIO MA (ITA)

140

CÜRE O (TUR)

147

SARTI E (ITA)

132

MARKITANTOVA K (POL)

141

VIRGILIO MA (ITA)

135

GOLD

CÜRE O (TUR)

SILVER

SARTI E (ITA)

BRONZE

MARKITANTOVA K (POL)

Final Rank
1 CÜRE Oznur TUR
2 SARTI Eleonora ITA
3 MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL
4 VIRGILIO Maria Andrea ITA
5 PESCI Giulia ITA 137
5 GRINHAM Jodie GBR 137
7 YORULMAZ Sevgi TUR 136
8 PATERSON PINE Phoebe GBR 135
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Roma (ITA)

18-24 May 2024

Roma European Para Championships 2024

Compound Women Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 STRETTON Jessica GBR 's-Hertogenbosch (NED) 2019-06-06

European Record 15 arrow Match: 148 STRETTON Jessica GBR 's-Hertogenbosch (NED) 2019-06-06

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 695 CÜRE Oznur TUR

-Bye-

9/ 656 PESCI Giulia ITA 136

8/ 665 RIGAULT CHUPIN Julie FRA 135

5/ 680 PATERSON PINE Phoebe GBR

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 681 MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL

3/ 683 SARTI Eleonora ITA

-Bye-

11/ 604 DUDKA Dorota POL 109

6/ 673 GRINHAM Jodie GBR 138

7/ 668 VIRGILIO Maria Andrea ITA 141

10/ 644 LEONARD Kerrie-Louise IRL 135

-Bye-

2/ 686 YORULMAZ Sevgi TUR

CÜRE O (TUR)

145

PESCI G (ITA)

137

PATERSON PINE P (GBR)

135

MARKITANTOVA K (POL)

141

SARTI E (ITA)

138

GRINHAM J (GBR)

137

VIRGILIO MA (ITA)

137

YORULMAZ S (TUR)

136
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